Bene�ts & Applications
Environmentally friendly - No mercury or lead
80% energy saving compared to CFL lamps
Idea for hotels, o�ce spaces, cafes, saloons, meeting rooms, shopping malls, homes, school lighting etc...
Maintenance free operation, lasts up to 20 times longer than conventional lamps
Features
Direct replacement for G24-Q3 / G24-D3 Plug-in
CFL lamps with standard dimensions

  This device is not intended for use with emergency exit fixtures or emergency
  exit lights.
Ordering Guide
ECO PL 9 27K Q HEXAMPLE:
Lamp Type Power Consump on Lamp Base CCT Series Lamp Base CRI
Plug-in Light 09     9Wa s G24     G24 Edison screw base 27K     2700K B     Series B   Q     G24Q3 screw base H     CRI80
12     12Wa s GX23     GX23 Edison screw base 30K     3000K   D     G24D3 screw base U     CRI90
40K     4000K   X     GX23 screw base
50K     5000K
Dimensions
unit: mm
G24Q (12W)
G24D (12W)
G24Q (9W)
G24D (9W)
CX23 (12W)CX23 (9W)
ECO-STORY
151 Newbury Street
Portland, ME. 04101
Updated date: 2016-03-14
Speci�cations are subject to
change w
ithout notice.
Ballast Compatibility Listing
ECOPL9XXKBZZ
Note: EXCELLENT WORKING BUT % LESS ON WATTAGE AND LUMENT OUTPUT NO WORKING OR FLIKERING
ECOPL12XXKBZZ
Note: EXCELLENT WORKING BUT % LESS ON WATTAGE AND LUMENT OUTPUT NO WORKING OR FLIKERING
PHILIPS
ICF-2S26-M1-BS
PHILIPS
ICF-2S42-M2-LD
PHILIPS
ICF-2S26-H1-LD
PHILIPS
ICF-2S18-H1-LD
Triad
C2642UNVBES
Triad
C2642UNVME
Triad
C213UNVME
OSRAM
2X26CF/UNV
FULHAM
RHA-UNV-226-C
HATCH
HC218PS/UV/D
HATCH
HC213PS/UV/D
1 %01%02
2 %01%02
1 %01%02
2 %01%02
1 %01%02
2 %01%02
                      Ballast
                   Lamp